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- Infrastructure and Learning Resources

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Infrastructure and Learning Resources 



 

 

 

 

Table 4.1.2 (a): Infrastructure Facilities for Academic Activities:

Details 

Classrooms

Tutorial Rooms

Workshop FE

Computer Centre

Drawing Hall

Library and Reading Hall

Seminar Halls

Laboratories

Total 

Table 4.1.2 (b): Infrastructure Facilities for

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Details 

Principal‘s Office

Administrative Office

Exam Cell 

Board / Conference Room

Server Room 

Faculty Room 

Security Cabin 

Total 

 

 

Table 4.1.2 (a): Infrastructure Facilities for Academic Activities:

 

Available Numbers Available 

Classrooms 16 

Tutorial Rooms 4 

Workshop FE 2 

Computer Centre 1 

Drawing Hall 1 

Library and Reading Hall 1 

Seminar Halls 1 

Laboratories 35 

61 

 

 

Table 4.1.2 (b): Infrastructure Facilities for Administrative Activities

Available 
Numbers 

Available Area in Sq. m

Principal‘s Office 1 

Administrative Office 1 150

1 

Board / Conference Room 1 

1 

 15 300

 1 

21 560

Table 4.1.2 (a): Infrastructure Facilities for Academic Activities: 

Available Area in Sq. m 

990 

132 

200 

150 

132 

400 

132 

2244 

4380 

Administrative Activities: 

Available Area in Sq. m 

30 

150 

30 

20 

20 

300 

10 

560 



 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Details 

Boys‘ common room 

Girls‘ common room 

Canteen 

Stationary Stores 

Washroom Male 

Washroom Female 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Amenities Details 

Available Numbers Available Area in Sq. m

1 

1 

2 

1 

6 

6 

Available Area in Sq. m 

75 

75 

150 

10 

180 

180 


