

### IDEAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

osheri, Wada, Dist. Palghar, Maharashtra- 421303

Empowering India through knowledge

Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Mumbai University

**Criterion 4 - Infrastructure and Learning Resources** 

A Unit Of Ideal Foundation

## IDEAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY





#### Empowering India through knowledge

Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Mumbai University

Table 4.1.2 (a): Infrastructure Facilities for Academic Activities:

Details	Available Numbers	Available Area in Sq. m
Classrooms	16	990
Tutorial Rooms	4	132
Workshop FE	2	200
Computer Centre	1	150
Drawing Hall	1	132
Library and Reading Hall	1	400
Seminar Halls	1	132
Laboratories	35	2244
Total	61	4380

Table 4.1.2 (b): Infrastructure Facilities for Administrative Activities:

Details	Available Numbers	Available Area in Sq. m
Principal's Office	1	30
Administrative Office	1	150
Exam Cell	1	30
Board / Conference Room	1	20
Server Room	1	20
Faculty Room	15	300
Security Cabin	1	10
Total	21	560

A Unit Of Ideal Foundation

# DEAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOG





Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Mumbai University

### **Amenities Details**

Details	Available Numbers	Available Area in Sq. m
Boys' common room	1	75
Girls' common room	1	75
Canteen	2	150
Stationary Stores	1	10
Washroom Male	6	180
Washroom Female	6	180